
Sewing

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price

100667 AZ Allure Dlx 6 ₹ 2,099

100381 AZ Dream Maker120 6 ₹ 2,099

100380 AZ Dream Stitch 6 ₹ 2,099

100668 AZ Quilt Magic 6 ₹ 2,099

100669 AZ Stitch Magic 6 ₹ 2,099

100670 AZ Wonder Stitch 6 ₹ 2,099

100478 Handbag With Monohandle 10 ₹ 3,499

100383 MC 450E 6 ₹ 2,099

100671 MC 550E 6 ₹ 2,099

100672 MC 6700P 8 ₹ 2,799

100673 MC 9850 12 ₹ 4,189

100382 MC Skyline9 12 ₹ 4,189

100377 Sewing 6 ₹ 2,099

100378 Software Artistic Digitizer 6 ₹ 2,099

100379 Software Artistic Digitizer Jr. 6 ₹ 2,099

100315 Surface Textures 6 ₹ 2,099

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100640 Handbag With Applique 18 ₹ 7,199

100674 Sewing 8 ₹ 3,199

100675 Software Artistic Digitizer 10 ₹ 3,999

100676 Surface Textures 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100460 Backpack 12 ₹ 5,399

100666 Sewing 10 ₹ 4,499

100316 Surface Textures 6 ₹ 2,699

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100495 Handbag With Pockets 18 ₹ 8,999

100677 Sewing 14 ₹ 6,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100377 Sewing Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100674 Sewing Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100666 Sewing Advanced 10 ₹ 4,499
100677 Sewing Professional 14 ₹ 6,999

38 ₹ 16,796

100684 Complete Sewing Package 38 ₹ 15,116



Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100378 Software Artistic Digitizer Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100675 Software Artistic Digitizer Intermediate 6 ₹ 3,999

12 ₹ 6,098

100685 Complete Artistic Digitiser Software Package 12 ₹ 4,849

Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100315 Surface Textures Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100316 Surface Textures Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,699
100676 Surface Textures Advanced 6 ₹ 2,399

18 ₹ 7,197

100686 Complete Surface Textures Package 18 ₹ 6,449

Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100674 Handbag With Monohandle Basic 10 ₹ 3,499
100677 Handbag With Applique Intermediate 18 ₹ 7,199
100377 Backpack Advanced 12 ₹ 5,399
100666 Handbag With Pockets Professional 18 ₹ 8,999

58 ₹ 25,096

100688 Complete Handbags Package 58 ₹ 22,589



Sewing Accessories

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100384 1/4Th Seam Foot 2 ₹ 699

100385 3 Way Cording Foot 2 ₹ 699

100386 Beading Foot 2 ₹ 699

100387 Binder Foot 2 ₹ 699

100388 Circular Foot 2 ₹ 699

100389 Darning Foot 2 ₹ 699

100678 Flower Foot 2 ₹ 699

100390 Free Motion Couching Foot 4 ₹ 1,399

100679 Fringe Foot 2 ₹ 699

100396 Gathering Foot 2 ₹ 699

100397 Pintucking Foot 2 ₹ 699

100398 Pipping Foot 2 ₹ 699

100399 Ribbon & Sequins Foot 2 ₹ 699

100400 Roller Foot 2 ₹ 699

100401 Rotary Even Feed Foot 6 ₹ 2,099

100402 Ruffler Foot 2 ₹ 699

100403 Ultra Glide Foot 2 ₹ 699

100404 Walker Foot 2 ₹ 699

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100318 1/4Th Seam Foot Waves 8 ₹ 3,199

100319 3-Way Cording Foot Woolen Ikat 12 ₹ 4,799

100321 Beading Foot Seed Bead String 12 ₹ 4,799

100324 Binding Foot Triangles 12 ₹ 4,799

100326 Darning Foot Prtat 18 ₹ 7,199

100328 Gathering Foot Floral 8 ₹ 3,199

100330 Pin Tucking Shading 8 ₹ 3,199

100332 Piping Spiral Wave 8 ₹ 3,199

100333 Ribbon & Sequence Interlacing 6 ₹ 2,399

100335 Ruffler Grid 8 ₹ 3,199

100337 Ruffler Rainbow 12 ₹ 4,799



Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100317 1/4Th Seam Foot Grid 8 ₹ 3,599

100320 3-Way Cording Foot Applique 12 ₹ 5,399

100322 Beading Foot Ribbon Weaving 6 ₹ 2,699

100323 Binding Foot Inrlacing 8 ₹ 3,599

100325 Darning Foot Layered Circles 8 ₹ 3,599

100391 Fringe Foot Applique 2 ₹ 899

100392 Fringe Foot Bow Stitch 2 ₹ 899

100393 Fringe Foot Edge Fringing 2 ₹ 899

100394 Fringe Foot Embroidery Double 2 ₹ 899

100395 Fringe Foot Fagotting 2 ₹ 899

100327 Gathering Foot Fire 6 ₹ 2,699

100329 Pin Tucking Scallops 8 ₹ 3,599

100331 Piping Jigsaw 8 ₹ 3,599

100334 Ribbon & Sequence Foot Grid 8 ₹ 3,599

100336 Ruffler Floral 12 ₹ 5,399

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100384 1/4Th Seam Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100385 3 Way Cording Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100386 Beading Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100387 Binder Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100388 Circular Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100389 Darning Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100390 Free Motion Couching Foot Basic 4 ₹ 1,399

100396 Gathering Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100397 Pintucking Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100398 Pipping Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100399 Ribbon & Sequins Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100400 Roller Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100401 Rotary Even Feed Foot Basic 6 ₹ 2,099

100402 Ruffler Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100403 Ultra Glide Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100404 Walker Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100678 Flower Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

100679 Fringe Foot Basic 2 ₹ 699

42 ₹ 14,682

100689 Complete Sewing Accessories Package 42 ₹ 11,049



Machine Embroidery

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100455 Freehand Machine Embroidery 6 ₹ 2,099

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100664 Freehand Machine Embroidery 10 ₹ 3,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100455 Freehand Machine Embroidery Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100664 Freehand Machine Embroidery Advanced 10 ₹ 3,999

16 ₹ 6,098

100683 Complete Freehand Machine Embroidery Package 16 ₹ 5,449

Customisation
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100638 Custom Digitsing 1X Hour 1 ₹ 1,199

100405 Embroidery Cost 1X Hour 1 ₹ 999



Hand Embroidery

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100375  Hand Embroidery 6 ₹ 2,099

100301  Hand Stitches 4 ₹ 1,399

100376 Ribbon Embroidery 8 ₹ 2,799

100621 Zardosi On Tote 4 ₹ 1,399

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price

100660  Hand Embroidery 6 ₹ 2,399

100299 Badla 2 ₹ 799

100302 Gota 8 ₹ 3,199

100304 Kamal Kashida 8 ₹ 3,199

100305 Kantha 8 ₹ 3,199

100306 Kasuti 6 ₹ 2,399

100308 Lucknowi 8 ₹ 3,199

100310 Mukaish 8 ₹ 3,199

100311 Phulkari 8 ₹ 3,199

100313 Zardosi 8 ₹ 3,199

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price

100659  Hand Embroidery 6 ₹ 2,699



Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100375 Hand Embroidery Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100660 Hand Embroidery Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100659 Hand Embroidery Advanced 6 ₹ 2,699

18 ₹ 7,197

100682 Complete Hand Embroidery Package 18 ₹ 6,449

Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100299 Badla Intermediate 2 ₹ 799
100302 Gota Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100304 Kamal Kashida Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100305 Kantha Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100306 Kasuti Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100308 Lucknowi Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100310 Mukaish Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100311 Phulkari Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100313 Zardosi Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199

64 ₹ 25,591

100690 Complete Indian Hand Embroidery Package 64 ₹ 19,199



Fashion

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100374 Female Lower Bodice A Line Skirt 12 ₹ 4,189

100373 Female Lower Bodice Pants 12 ₹ 4,189

100371 Female Upper Bodice Top 12 ₹ 4,189

100370 Male Lower Bodice Trousers 16 ₹ 5,589

100372 Male Upper Bodice Short Kurta 16 ₹ 5,589

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100630 Blouse Darted 12 ₹ 4,799

100631 Chudidar 12 ₹ 4,799

100487 Kurta V-Neck 12 ₹ 4,799

100512 Palazzo 12 ₹ 4,799

100629 Salwar 12 ₹ 4,799

100634 Straight Pants Zip Pocket 12 ₹ 4,799

100632 Umbrella Skirt 12 ₹ 4,799

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100628 Blouse Katori 16 ₹ 7,149

100636 Garara 16 ₹ 7,149

100658 Lehenga 20 ₹ 8,999

100502 Princess Cut Blouse 16 ₹ 7,149

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New 

Price
100627 Anarkali Dress 20 ₹ 9,999

100635 Corset 20 ₹ 9,999

100633 Kurta Angrakha 20 ₹ 9,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100371 Female Upper Bodice Top Basic 12 ₹ 4,189
100373 Female Lower Bodice Pants Basic 12 ₹ 4,189
100374 Female Lower Bodice A Line Skirt Basic 12 ₹ 4,189

36 ₹ 12,567

100695 Complete Fashion - Womenswear Basic Package 36 ₹ 11,299

Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100370 Male Lower Bodice Trousers Basic 16 ₹ 5,589
100372 Male Upper Bodice Short Kurta Basic 16 ₹ 5,589

32 ₹ 11,178

100696 Complete Fashion - Menswear Basic Package 32 ₹ 10,049



Home Decor

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100466  Envelope Cushion Cover 4 ₹ 1,399

100662 Coster Set Of 6 6 ₹ 2,099

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100663 Applique Cushion Cover 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100661 Table Runner 10 ₹ 4,499

100661 Round Pleated Cushion Cover 10 ₹ 4,499

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100474 Folded Star Cushion Cover 12 ₹ 5,999

100582 Wedding Lehenga Embroidery Hanging 4 ₹ 1,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100466  Envelope Cushion Cover Basic 4 ₹ 1,399
100663 Cushion Covers With Applique Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100661 Round Pleated Cushion Cover Advanced 10 ₹ 4,499
100474 Folded Star Cushion Overall Professional 12 ₹ 5,999

32 ₹ 14,296

100697 Complete Home Décor Package 32 ₹ 12,999



Lifestage

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100485 New Born Set 16 ₹ 5,589



Crochet

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100623 Crochet On Tote 4 ₹ 1,399

100408 Crochet Stitches 6 ₹ 2,099

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100407 Crochet Clutch 12 ₹ 4,799

100657 Crochet Shapes 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100656  Crochet Patterns 6 ₹ 2,699

100406 Crochet Blanket 12 ₹ 5,399

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100408 Crochet Stitches Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100657 Crochet Shapes Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100656  Crochet Patterns Advanced 6 ₹ 2,699

18 ₹ 7,197

100691 Complete Crochet Package 18 ₹ 6,449



Macrame

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100456 Macrame Knots 6 ₹ 2,099

100619 Macrame On Tote 4 ₹ 1,399

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100458 Macrame Pot Holder 8 ₹ 3,199

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100457 Macrame Handbag 12 ₹ 5,399

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100456 Macrame Knots Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100458 Macrame Pot Holder Intermediate 8 ₹ 3,199
100457 Macrame Handbag Advanced 12 ₹ 5,399

26 ₹ 10,697

100693 Complete Macrame Package 26 ₹ 9,599



Punch Needle

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100620 Punch Ndle On Tote 4 ₹ 1,399

100665 Punch Needle 1 Stitch 2 ₹ 699

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100521 Punch Needle 11 Stitches 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100522 Punch Needle 15 Stitches 8 ₹ 3,599

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100521 Punch Needle 11 Stitches Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100522 Punch Needle 15 Stitches Advanced 8 ₹ 3,599
100665 Punch Needle 1 Stitch Basic 2 ₹ 699

16 ₹ 6,697

100692 Complete Punch Needle Package 16 ₹ 5,999



Leather Texture

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100449 Leather Panel Fishscale 6 ₹ 2,099

100450 Leather Panel Spine 6 ₹ 2,099

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100445 2D Cutwork 8 ₹ 3,199

100446 3D Floral 8 ₹ 3,199

100447 Cutwork 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100448 Fagotting 8 ₹ 3,599

100451 Mirror Work 6 ₹ 2,699

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100452 Organza Layering 6 ₹ 2,999

100453 Puffed Leather Quilting 6 ₹ 2,999

100454 Tone On Tone 6 ₹ 2,999



Knitting

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100440 Knitting 12 ₹ 4,189

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100443 Knitted Stole 12 ₹ 4,799

100444 Knitted Top 14 ₹ 5,599

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100441 Knitted Blanket 16 ₹ 7,149

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100442 Knitted Baby Set 18 ₹ 8,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100440 Knitting Basic 12 ₹ 4,189
100441 Knitted Blanket Advanced 16 ₹ 7,149
100442 Knitted Baby Set Professional 18 ₹ 8,999
100443 Knitted Stole Intermediate 12 ₹ 4,799
100444 Knitted Top Intermediate 14 ₹ 5,599

72 ₹ 30,735

100694 Complete Knitting Package 72 ₹ 26,149



Applique

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100622 Applique On Tote 4 ₹ 1,399



Transformational Reconstruction

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100578 TR Cutting 14 ₹ 4,889

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100579 TR Cutting 12 ₹ 4,799

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100580 TR Cutting 12 ₹ 5,399

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100680 TR Cutting Level 14 ₹ 6,999

Complete Package
Material No. Description Level Hours New Price

100375 Hand Embroidery Basic 6 ₹ 2,099
100660 Hand Embroidery Intermediate 6 ₹ 2,399
100659 Hand Embroidery Advanced 6 ₹ 2,699

18 ₹ 7,197

100682 Complete Hand Embroidery Package 18 ₹ 6,449



Customisation

Customisation
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100637 Custom 1X Hour 1 ₹ 599

Machine Embroidery
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100638 Custom Digitsing 1X Hour 1 ₹ 1,199

100405 Embroidery Cost 1X Hour 1 ₹ 999



Rental

Rental
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100439 Rent Automatic Zigzag Machine 1 ₹ 349

100437 Rent Mc Machine 1 ₹ 499



Quilting

Basic
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100536 Chevron 8 ₹ 2,799

100544 Dresden 8 ₹ 2,799

100563 Eight Point Star Block 8 ₹ 2,799

100563 Eight Point Star Block 8 ₹ 2,799

100549 Herringbone 12 ₹ 4,189

100550 Hexagon Honeycomb 16 ₹ 5,589

100557 Paper Piecing Pineapple 8 ₹ 2,799

Intermediate
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100533 3D Pinwheel 6 ₹ 2,399

100534 Cathedral Interm 12 ₹ 4,799

100535 Cathedral Pinwheel 6 ₹ 2,399

100552 Log Cabin Floral Water Colour Effect 12 ₹ 4,799

100554 Mosaic 1 All Mosaic 8 ₹ 3,199

100559 Puffed Quilting 10 ₹ 3,999

100560 Quilted Puffed Block Embroidery 9X9" 6 ₹ 2,399

Advanced
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100537 Curved Circle 16 ₹ 7,149

100545 Folded Pleated Star Quilt Cushion 12 ₹ 5,399

100553 Log Cabin Twisted 12 ₹ 5,399

100558 Paper Piecing Rose 12 ₹ 5,399

100564 Star Compass 12 ₹ 5,399

100565 Trapunto Applique 12 ₹ 5,399

100567 Tumbling Block 16 ₹ 7,149

Professional
Material No. Description Hours New Price

100543 Double Wedding Ring 24 ₹ 11,999

100546 Folded Splay Star 16 ₹ 7,999

100547 Giraffe Collage 24 ₹ 11,999

100548 Hawaiian Quilting 18 ₹ 8,999

100551 Hollow Cube Quilt 12 ₹ 5,999

100561 Reverse Applique 24 ₹ 11,999

100562 Stain Glass 18 ₹ 8,999

100566 Trapunto Machine Embroidery 12 ₹ 5,999


